PROMOTIONS Instits 2007

	
	CHOIX
	MI-CHOIX
	ANCIENNETE

	échelons
	promouvables
	retenus
	barème

dernier
	promouvables
	retenus
	barème

dernier
	retenus
	barème

dernier

	6ème 
	1
	0
	
	-
	-
	
	1
	35,436

	9ème 
	4
	1
	38,881
	6
	4
	38,436
	1
	37,636

	10ème 
	18
	6
	43,250
	2
	2
	44,158
	-
	

	11ème 
	14
	4
	51,864
	2
	2
	50,819
	1
	51,867


PROMOTIONS PE 2006/2007

	
	GRAND CHOIX
	CHOIX
	ANCIENNETE

	échelons
	promouvables
	retenus
	barème

dernier
	promouvables
	retenus
	barème

dernier
	retenus
	barème

dernier

	4ème 
	-
	-
	
	-
	-
	
	50
	1,825

	5ème 
	90
	27
	24,250
	-
	-
	
	60
	1,000

	6ème 
	69
	21
	28,000
	43
	31
	26,500
	12
	3,494

	7ème 
	61
	18
	41,942
	44
	31
	31,000
	14
	23,944

	8ème 
	101
	30
	48,411
	69
	49
	35,500
	20
	33,828

	9ème 
	59
	18
	54,689
	37
	26
	47,167
	11
	44,419

	10ème 
	47
	13
	61,325
	57
	41
	60,544
	15
	54,019

	11ème 
	34
	7
	66,244
	16
	12
	58,372
	4
	59,097


